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LABEL NO. ITEM NO. ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
1 1070340 DOOR HINGE /DOWN LEFT
2 1075006 BAFFLE PLATE
3 1075082 DOWN PANEL
4 1070334 LED STRIP
5 1075068 SUPPORT OF UNIT BOARD
6 1070055 BRAKE WHEEL
7 1075069 FOUNDATION PLATE
8 1075095 NORMAL WHEEL
9 1075009 WASHER OF DOWN HINGE 
10 1075862 BODY
11 1075071 UNIT ROOM COVER
12 1070350 DOOR/LEFT
13 1075039G DOOR HANDLE
14 1075780 GASKET
15 1070332 DOOR/RIGHT
16 1070007 K SHAPE CLIP
17 1070200 SHELF
18 1070059 SHELF SUPPORT 
19 1070079 PLUG
20 1075016 WASHER OF UP HINGE
21 1075018 FIXED CLIP OF FRONT PANLE
22 1070116 LED POWER SUPPLY 
23 1070330 WIND GUIDE FOAM
24 1075761 LIGHT SWITCH
25 1075702 FAN GRILL
26 1075715 KEEP WARM BOARD
28 1075863 FRONT PANEL
29 1075752 THERMOSTAT CONTACTER
30 1070109 LOCK
31 1075142 HINGE
32 1076299 DOOR SWITCH
33 1075699 DOOR HINGE /UP/LEFT
34 1076667 SUCTION PIPE COVER
35 1075073 FIXED BOARD OF EVAPORATOR 
36 1070105 PROBE PADDING
37 1070217 SENSOR FIXED CLIP
38 1076332 WALL RING
39 1075756 CIRCLE FAN
40 1070188 EVAPORATOR
41 1075065 EVAPORATOR WATER PAN
42 1070193 CIRCLE FAN SUPPORT
43 1075077 CIRCLE FAN COVER
44 1075787 HELIX SUCTION PIPE+CAPILLARY B
45 1075674 EVAPORATE PIPE
46 1070218 WATER BOX
47 1070395 COMPRESSOR
48 1070073 DRIER SUPPORT
49 1075708 BASKETC GUARD GRILLS
50 1070043 CONDENSER FAN
51 1070087 VERTICAL SUCTION PIPE+CAPILLARY A
52 1070101 FILTER DRIER
53 1075675 CONDENSER
54 1075027 UNIT BOARD
55 1075028 GUIDE OF UNIT BOARD/LEFT
56 1070331 DOOR HINGE /DOWN RIGHT
57 1075722 MIDDLE GIRDE
58 1070262 MIDDLE GIRDER FIXER
59 1076118 LABEL SUPPORT

1075848 GUIDE OF UNIT BOARD/RIGHT
1075753 THERMOSTAT DISPLAYER
1075698 DOOR HINGE /UP/RIGHT
1070336

IB54RG

LABEL NO. ITEM NO. ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
1 1075005 SUPPORT OF UNIT BOARD
2 1070055 BRAKE WHEEL
3 1075006 BAFFLE PLATE
4 1075095 NORMAL WHEEL
5 1070331 DOOR HINGE /DOWN RIGHT
6 1075009 WASHER OF DOWN HINGE 
7 1075840 BODY
8 1070163 UNIT ROOM COVER
9 1075148 SHELF
10 1070007 K SHAPE CLIP 
11 1070059 SHELF SUPPORT 
12 1075039G DOOR HANDLE
13 1070332 GLASS DOOR 
14 1070334 LED STRIP(LEFT)
15 1075780 GASKET
16 1070079 PLUG
17 1075016 WASHER OF UP HINGE
18 1075698 DOOR HINGE / UP/RIGHT
19 1075018 FIXED CLIP OF FRONT PANLE
20 1070116 LED POWER SUPPLIER 
21 1075761 LIGHT SWITCH
22 1070080 CABLE CONNECTOR
23 1075711 KEEP WARM BOARD
24 1076299 DOOR SWITCH
25 1075700 FRONT PANEL
26 1070109 LOCK
28 1075142 HINGE
29 1075752 THERMOSTAT CONTACTER
30 1076667 SUCTION PIPE COVER
31 1070282 EVAPORATOR WATER PAN
32 1070324 FIXED BOARD OF EVAPORATOR 
34 1070217 SENSOR FIXED CLIP
35 1070329 EVAPORATOR
36 1076332 WALL RING
37 1075756 CIRCLE FAN
38 1070326 CIRCLE FAN SUPPORT
39 1075853 CIRCLE FAN COVER
40 1075788 HELIX SUCTION PIPE+CAPILLARY B
41 1075674 EVAPORATE PIPE
42 1070218 WATER BOX
43 1070085 COMPRESSOR
44 1070073 DRIER SUPPORT
45 1075708 BASKETC GUARD GRILLS
46 1070043 CONDENSER FAN
47 1075675 CONDENSER
48 1075786 VERTICAL SUCTION PIPE+CAPILLARY A
49 1070101 FILTER DRIER
50 1070330 WIND GUIDE FOAM
51 1070339 DOWN PANEL
52 1075027 UNIT BOARD
53 1075028 GUIDE OF UNIT BOARD
54 1070340 DOOR HINGE /DOWN LEFT
55 1075702 FAN GRILL
56 1070095 WATER PIPE
57 1070096 DRAIN PIPE (A)
58 1070097 DRAIN PIPE (B)
59 1076117 LABEL SUPPORT

1075848
1075753 THERMOSTAT DISPLAYER
1075699 DOOR HINGE / UP/LEFT
1070336 LED STRIP(RIGHT)


